WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE 24/25

Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Birmingham.
Results are each competitors total round submission results combined (if applicable).
Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-15 FEMALE
1 Valerie Tang Junior 7-15 345
2 Alexandra Hopton Junior 7-15 230
3 Zosia Piasecka Junior 7-15 202
JUNIOR 7-15 MALE
1 Fraser Norton Junior 7-15 642
2 Tommy Pywell Junior 7-15 508
3 Reuben Rigg Junior 7-15 474
4 Lukas Tyrer Junior 7-15 328
5 Harry Pinnington Junior 7-15 249
6 Taylor Haigh Junior 7-15 241
7 Adam Brown Junior 7-15 239
8 Zak Piasecki Junior 7-15 234
MASTERS FEMALE 45+
1 Karolina Medwecka-Piasecka Masters Female 45+ 532
2 Juliette Edwards Masters Female 45+ 101
MASTERS MALE 45+
1 Dave Pinnington Masters Male 45+ 824
2 John Mitchell Masters Male 45+ 607
3 Neil Kimberley Masters Male 45+ 600
4 Kevin Koo Masters Male 45+ 450
5 Mark Kingston Masters Male 45+ 442
6 Jason Clewes Masters Male 45+ 405
i Robert Pywell Masters Male 45+ 292
8 Andy Lawrence Masters Male 45+ 226
9 Philip Blakey Masters Male 45+ 131
10 Chris Wordsworth Masters Male 45+ 130
" Paul Borland Masters Male 45+ 124
12 Dave Brown Masters Male 45+ 30
13 Craig Munro Masters Male 45+ 10
14 Robert Hall Masters Male 45+ 0

SENIOR FEMALE 16-44



O 0O ~N OO o1 & W N -

F = R R - R - R 7t R T R . R R < I < < R 7 N T - e - T o T N R o T o T A T o B N T o N o R O S S e S O
W N == O O N N 6 Gl EAEN RN - O o N N o) RO N - O W N O BRI N - e

Hannah Hossack-Lodge
Christina Cooper
Umbreen Munir
Veronika Rose

Wai Yu Chung

Ellie Kirkpatrick
Ursula Houston
Grace Kimberley
Anna Donnelly
Juliette Horobin
Chloe Biss

Isabella Dryden
Letizia Angermeier
Avery Lawrence
Frances Laureano De Leon
Maddie Ashton
Chloe Ryczanowski
Juliet White

Emma Jones

Tsing Yu Ng

Steph Gagen

Anna Alexander
Rani Reynolds
Amy Hawkes
Claire Battye
Sophie Schneeberger
Chloe Burns
Hanaé Berton
Alexandra Badea
Anna Tymchyshhn
Elina Lulle

Anita Brindley
Hannah Arnold
Megan Depper
Charu Patel

Sophie Duigenan
Amelia Such

Ruth Fletcher
Mariusz Jankowski
Marie-Claire Pagano
Abbi Spicer

Hanae Berton
Ckay Lee

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

743
649
638
559
550
508
498
483
456
437
422
325
308
304
288
286
266
215
210
207
206
195
191
190
188
181
169
169
166
164
160
144
144
142
132
124
94
94
83
77
60
57
50



43

Maia Crosby

45 Freya Bryce

46 Laura Hutchings

47 Fran Fell

48 Izzy Barber

49 Eloise Cambier

50 Anna Scicluna

51 Charlotte Neill

52 Eleanor Ford

52 Kat Monkton

54 Bethan Collerton

55 Chloe Duigenan

55 Teagan Hall

55 Tor Davey
SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 Tom Harper

2 George Hammond

3 Trung Nguyen

4 Kyran Townley

5 Sam Blakeley

6 Arturs Habirovs

1 Alex Awdry

i Kieran Dore

9 Archie Griffiths

10 Kevin Lee

" Harrison Brewer

12 Justin Stinson

13 Damian Burrowes

14 Joshua Brooks

15 Dan Walker

16 Vilius Bilotas

17 Luke McDougall

18 Daniel Ghali

19 Jonathan Meek

20 Kyle Fowler

21 Martin Rudorfer

22 Chris Cooper

23 Charlie Wilson

24 Florimond Gueniat

25 Harry Haines

26 Bradley White

21 Eric Kwok

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

50
47
37
30
23
21
20
14
10

o O o =

970
951
949
939
892
868
850
850
796
772
756
711
706
685
668
663
656
652
649
638
636
622
618
616
613
582
565



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Ly
42
43
M
45
46
46
46
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Andrew Mitchell
James Trow
Jakub Wlodarski
Ben Cheung
Nate Spencer
Alexander Ondo
Thomas Holland
Tom Cowley
Martin Bolton
Chun Hei So
Harry Wharton
Rafe Bennett
Aiden Palmer
Chris Jacovou
Joel Potter-walker
Radu Lungu
Connor Albutt

Joe "The J Dog" Jimberley

Corey Davidson
Daniel Larkman
Philip Crisp
Simon Newton
Anthony Rodgers
Will Greenway
Will Parker

Joe Holbrook
Harry Loftus
Ryan Duplock
Isaac Ayers
Arvin Sarroza
Tom Gidlow

Tom Spofforth
Srivatsa Mohan Ram
Owen Rowell
Aron Walters
Ryan Jones
Oliver Byrne

Raff Di meo

Tom Mahoney
Leo Schofield
Igor Markovic
Louie Johnson
Matthew Bennett

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

550
548
546
539
529
526
494
489
467
463
450
448
443
438
437
430
412
404
402
402
402
401
398
393
388
386
382
366
361
355
355
335
320
307
305
299
288
282
276
267
264
261
241



n
72
72
74
75
75
71
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
88
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
108
108
12
12

lestyn Jenkins
Man Chun Tse
Tom Gibson
Timson Yang
Karl Yau

Julen Santamaria
Matthew Armour
Archie Bellamy
Alex Penney
Peter Tse

Binh La

Casper Harding
Amer Tashman
Tom Hook
Arthur Reed
Bruno Paiva
Stephen Bethell
Adam Woollen
Jan Dziedziak
Louis Watterson
Sam Tailby
King tai Tang
Charlie Wlison
José Leal

David Reid
Jordan Williams
Saul Standen
Kyle Speirs
Jamie Burns
Ivan Garbino
James Bailey
Angus Wong
Jareth Weir

Jay Fletcher
Oliver Kapasi
gregor Barr
Brad Nixon
Kotaro Kobayashi
Chris Spencer
Daniel Hulse
Freddie Fowler
Meirvaan Basra
Rio Bedi

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

240
235
235
232
229
229
228
224
220
220
218
216
214
213
210
204
203
202
202
202
199
197
196
196
195
192
191
190
188
187
184
182
181
180
177
176
174
174
174
174
174
170
170



114
115
116
17
118
118
118
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
147
149
149
149
152
153
154
155
156

Kevin Mathew
James Garbutt
Sam Dowell
Andy Mitchell
Manus Wong
Michael Dillworth
Harry Tilling
Lewis Fletcher
Roger Ballard
Luke Hands

Max Keavney
Gregory Johnson
Tom Holland
Cameron Clark
Luke Crowley
Harry Parsons
Sam Benson
Jonathan Hilliam
Alex Rybinski
Tom Keylock
Federico Di Marino
Connor Braham
Dylan Marques
Matt Clements
Dean Turner
George Anderton
Ben Noble
Harvey Hayward
Paul Bedford
Ethan King

Mark Sandland
Max Davies
Owen Timmins
Arthur Cosslett
Tom Phillips
Adam Szwagrzak
Arttu Savijarvi
Connor Dean

Ed Proud
Duncan Winkles
Jos Greer

Marco Maggi
Gabe Parmenter

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

168
166
165
163
161
161
161
159
158
155
155
154
152
151
150
148
148
147
146
144
142
141
141
139
137
136
134
129
128
127
125
123
123
121
121
120
120
120
113
112
111
107
104



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
164
166
167
167
169
170
1
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
178
178
178
182
183
184
184
186
186
188
189
190
191
191
191
191
191
191
191

PARA FEMALE

Kenn Orocio
Loren Beitra
Martin Atkinson
Edward Huggins
Matt Pate

Will Ellett

Sean Hewitt
Ted Branson
Matt Wager
Samuel Benson

Alessandro Sgarabotto

Rhys Evans
Abdus Omar

Cameron Hammond

Ed Huggins
Jacob Sheppard
Joseph Lombardo
Luke Green
Samuel Cowling
Scott Mancell
Sennen Ashford
Jake Round
Jorden Catton
Ben Norton
Tom Hughes
Daniel Paxton
Euan Munro
James Williams
Daniel Madden
Harrison Rich
Jared Irwin
Hugh Fergusson
Kit Usherwood
Ben Hunt Stewart
James Hart
Andrew Stickley
Sybo Booth
Jeremy Lee
Jonathan Ward
Sami Ansari
Zach Hall

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

102
101

O O O O O o o >



Martha Evans

Beniji Kirtley




