

WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE 24/25

Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Birmingham.

Results are each competitors total round submission results combined (if applicable).

Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

OVERALL RESULTS

OVLIIALI	LIILUULIU		
JUNIOR 7-1	5 FEMALE		
1	Valerie Tang	Junior 7-15	345
2	Alexandra Hopton	Junior 7-15	230
3	Zosia Piasecka	Junior 7-15	202
JUNIOR 7-1	5 MALE		
1	Fraser Norton	Junior 7-15	642
2	Tommy Pywell	Junior 7-15	508
3	Reuben Rigg	Junior 7-15	474
4	Lukas Tyrer	Junior 7-15	328
5	Harry Pinnington	Junior 7-15	249
6	Taylor Haigh	Junior 7-15	241
7	Adam Brown	Junior 7-15	239
8	Zak Piasecki	Junior 7-15	234
MASTERS F	EMALE 45+		
1	Karolina Medwecka-Piasecka	Masters Female 45+	532
2	Juliette Edwards	Masters Female 45+	101
MASTERS M	IALE 45+		
1	Dave Pinnington	Masters Male 45+	824
2	John Mitchell	Masters Male 45+	607
3	Neil Kimberley	Masters Male 45+	600
4	Kevin Koo	Masters Male 45+	450
5	Mark Kingston	Masters Male 45+	442
6	Jason Clewes	Masters Male 45+	405
7	Robert Pywell	Masters Male 45+	292
8	Andy Lawrence	Masters Male 45+	226
9	Philip Blakey	Masters Male 45+	131
10	Chris Wordsworth	Masters Male 45+	130
11	Paul Borland	Masters Male 45+	124
12	Dave Brown	Masters Male 45+	30
13	Craig Munro	Masters Male 45+	10
14	Robert Hall	Masters Male 45+	0
SENIOR FEM	IALE 16-44		

1	Hannah Hossack-Lodge	Senior Female 16-44	743
2	Christina Cooper	Senior Female 16-44	649
3	Umbreen Munir	Senior Female 16-44	638
4	Veronika Rose	Senior Female 16-44	559
5	Wai Yu Chung	Senior Female 16-44	550
6	Ellie Kirkpatrick	Senior Female 16-44	508
7	Ursula Houston	Senior Female 16-44	498
8	Grace Kimberley	Senior Female 16-44	483
9	Anna Donnelly	Senior Female 16-44	456
10	Juliette Horobin	Senior Female 16-44	437
11	Chloe Biss	Senior Female 16-44	422
12	Isabella Dryden	Senior Female 16-44	325
13	Letizia Angermeier	Senior Female 16-44	308
14	Avery Lawrence	Senior Female 16-44	304
15	Frances Laureano De Leon	Senior Female 16-44	288
16	Maddie Ashton	Senior Female 16-44	286
17	Chloe Ryczanowski	Senior Female 16-44	266
18	Juliet White	Senior Female 16-44	215
19	Emma Jones	Senior Female 16-44	210
20	Tsing Yu Ng	Senior Female 16-44	207
21	Steph Gagen	Senior Female 16-44	206
22	Anna Alexander	Senior Female 16-44	195
23	Rani Reynolds	Senior Female 16-44	191
24	Amy Hawkes	Senior Female 16-44	190
25	Claire Battye	Senior Female 16-44	188
26	Sophie Schneeberger	Senior Female 16-44	181
27	Chloe Burns	Senior Female 16-44	169
27	Hanaé Berton	Senior Female 16-44	169
29	Alexandra Badea	Senior Female 16-44	166
30	Anna Tymchyshhn	Senior Female 16-44	164
31	Elina Lulle	Senior Female 16-44	160
32	Anita Brindley	Senior Female 16-44	144
32	Hannah Arnold	Senior Female 16-44	144
34	Megan Depper	Senior Female 16-44	142
35	Charu Patel	Senior Female 16-44	132
36	Sophie Duigenan	Senior Female 16-44	124
37	Amelia Such	Senior Female 16-44	94
37	Ruth Fletcher	Senior Female 16-44	94
39	Mariusz Jankowski	Senior Female 16-44	83
40	Marie-Claire Pagano	Senior Female 16-44	77
41	Abbi Spicer	Senior Female 16-44	60
42	Hanae Berton	Senior Female 16-44	57
43	Ckay Lee	Senior Female 16-44	50

43	Maia Crosby	Senior Female 16-44	50
45	Freya Bryce	Senior Female 16-44	47
46	Laura Hutchings	Senior Female 16-44	37
47	Fran Fell	Senior Female 16-44	30
48	Izzy Barber	Senior Female 16-44	23
49	Eloise Cambier	Senior Female 16-44	21
50	Anna Scicluna	Senior Female 16-44	20
51	Charlotte Neill	Senior Female 16-44	14
52	Eleanor Ford	Senior Female 16-44	10
52	Kat Monkton	Senior Female 16-44	10
54	Bethan Collerton	Senior Female 16-44	1
55	Chloe Duigenan	Senior Female 16-44	0
55	Teagan Hall	Senior Female 16-44	0
55	Tor Davey	Senior Female 16-44	0
SENIOR MALE	16-44		
1	Tom Harper	Senior Male 16-44	970
2	George Hammond	Senior Male 16-44	951
3	Trung Nguyen	Senior Male 16-44	949
4	Kyran Townley	Senior Male 16-44	939
5	Sam Blakeley	Senior Male 16-44	892
6	Arturs Habirovs	Senior Male 16-44	868
7	Alex Awdry	Senior Male 16-44	850
7	Kieran Dore	Senior Male 16-44	850
9	Archie Griffiths	Senior Male 16-44	796
10	Kevin Lee	Senior Male 16-44	772
11	Harrison Brewer	Senior Male 16-44	756
12	Justin Stinson	Senior Male 16-44	711
13	Damian Burrowes	Senior Male 16-44	706
14	Joshua Brooks	Senior Male 16-44	685
15	Dan Walker	Senior Male 16-44	668
16	Vilius Bilotas	Senior Male 16-44	663
17	Luke McDougall	Senior Male 16-44	656
18	Daniel Ghali	Senior Male 16-44	652
19	Jonathan Meek	Senior Male 16-44	649
20	Kyle Fowler	Senior Male 16-44	638
21	Martin Rudorfer	Senior Male 16-44	636
22	Chris Cooper	Senior Male 16-44	622
23	Charlie Wilson	Senior Male 16-44	618
24	Florimond Gueniat	Senior Male 16-44	616
25	Harry Haines	Senior Male 16-44	613
26	Bradley White	Senior Male 16-44	582
27	Eric Kwok	Senior Male 16-44	565

28	Andrew Mitchell	Senior Male 16-44	550
29	James Trow	Senior Male 16-44	548
30	Jakub Wlodarski	Senior Male 16-44	546
31	Ben Cheung	Senior Male 16-44	539
32	Nate Spencer	Senior Male 16-44	529
33	Alexander Ondo	Senior Male 16-44	526
34	Thomas Holland	Senior Male 16-44	494
35	Tom Cowley	Senior Male 16-44	489
36	Martin Bolton	Senior Male 16-44	467
37	Chun Hei So	Senior Male 16-44	463
38	Harry Wharton	Senior Male 16-44	450
39	Rafe Bennett	Senior Male 16-44	448
40	Aiden Palmer	Senior Male 16-44	443
41	Chris Jacovou	Senior Male 16-44	438
42	Joel Potter-walker	Senior Male 16-44	437
43	Radu Lungu	Senior Male 16-44	430
44	Connor Albutt	Senior Male 16-44	412
45	Joe "The J Dog" Jimberley	Senior Male 16-44	404
46	Corey Davidson	Senior Male 16-44	402
46	Daniel Larkman	Senior Male 16-44	402
46	Philip Crisp	Senior Male 16-44	402
49	Simon Newton	Senior Male 16-44	401
50	Anthony Rodgers	Senior Male 16-44	398
51	Will Greenway	Senior Male 16-44	393
52	Will Parker	Senior Male 16-44	388
53	Joe Holbrook	Senior Male 16-44	386
54	Harry Loftus	Senior Male 16-44	382
55	Ryan Duplock	Senior Male 16-44	366
56	Isaac Ayers	Senior Male 16-44	361
57	Arvin Sarroza	Senior Male 16-44	355
57	Tom Gidlow	Senior Male 16-44	355
59	Tom Spofforth	Senior Male 16-44	335
60	Srivatsa Mohan Ram	Senior Male 16-44	320
61	Owen Rowell	Senior Male 16-44	307
62	Aron Walters	Senior Male 16-44	305
63	Ryan Jones	Senior Male 16-44	299
64	Oliver Byrne	Senior Male 16-44	288
65	Raff Di meo	Senior Male 16-44	282
66	Tom Mahoney	Senior Male 16-44	276
67	Leo Schofield	Senior Male 16-44	267
68	Igor Markovic	Senior Male 16-44	264
69	Louie Johnson	Senior Male 16-44	261
70	Matthew Bennett	Senior Male 16-44	241

71	lestyn Jenkins	Senior Male 16-44	240
72	Man Chun Tse	Senior Male 16-44	235
72	Tom Gibson	Senior Male 16-44	235
74	Timson Yang	Senior Male 16-44	232
75	Karl Yau	Senior Male 16-44	229
75	Julen Santamaria	Senior Male 16-44	229
77	Matthew Armour	Senior Male 16-44	228
78	Archie Bellamy	Senior Male 16-44	224
79	Alex Penney	Senior Male 16-44	220
79	Peter Tse	Senior Male 16-44	220
81	Binh La	Senior Male 16-44	218
82	Casper Harding	Senior Male 16-44	216
83	Amer Tashman	Senior Male 16-44	214
84	Tom Hook	Senior Male 16-44	213
85	Arthur Reed	Senior Male 16-44	210
86	Bruno Paiva	Senior Male 16-44	204
87	Stephen Bethell	Senior Male 16-44	203
88	Adam Woollen	Senior Male 16-44	202
88	Jan Dziedziak	Senior Male 16-44	202
88	Louis Watterson	Senior Male 16-44	202
91	Sam Tailby	Senior Male 16-44	199
92	King tai Tang	Senior Male 16-44	197
93	Charlie Wlison	Senior Male 16-44	196
93	José Leal	Senior Male 16-44	196
95	David Reid	Senior Male 16-44	195
96	Jordan Williams	Senior Male 16-44	192
97	Saul Standen	Senior Male 16-44	191
98	Kyle Speirs	Senior Male 16-44	190
99	Jamie Burns	Senior Male 16-44	188
100	Ivan Garbino	Senior Male 16-44	187
101	James Bailey	Senior Male 16-44	184
102	Angus Wong	Senior Male 16-44	182
103	Jareth Weir	Senior Male 16-44	181
104	Jay Fletcher	Senior Male 16-44	180
105	Oliver Kapasi	Senior Male 16-44	177
106	gregor Barr	Senior Male 16-44	176
107	Brad Nixon	Senior Male 16-44	174
108	Kotaro Kobayashi	Senior Male 16-44	174
108	Chris Spencer	Senior Male 16-44	174
108	Daniel Hulse	Senior Male 16-44	174
108	Freddie Fowler	Senior Male 16-44	174
112	Meirvaan Basra	Senior Male 16-44	170
112	Rio Bedi	Senior Male 16-44	170

114	Kevin Mathew	Senior Male 16-44	168
115	James Garbutt	Senior Male 16-44	166
116	Sam Dowell	Senior Male 16-44	165
117	Andy Mitchell	Senior Male 16-44	163
118	Manus Wong	Senior Male 16-44	161
118	Michael Dillworth	Senior Male 16-44	161
118	Harry Tilling	Senior Male 16-44	161
121	Lewis Fletcher	Senior Male 16-44	159
122	Roger Ballard	Senior Male 16-44	158
123	Luke Hands	Senior Male 16-44	155
123	Max Keavney	Senior Male 16-44	155
125	Gregory Johnson	Senior Male 16-44	154
126	Tom Holland	Senior Male 16-44	152
127	Cameron Clark	Senior Male 16-44	151
128	Luke Crowley	Senior Male 16-44	150
129	Harry Parsons	Senior Male 16-44	148
129	Sam Benson	Senior Male 16-44	148
131	Jonathan Hilliam	Senior Male 16-44	147
132	Alex Rybinski	Senior Male 16-44	146
133	Tom Keylock	Senior Male 16-44	144
134	Federico Di Marino	Senior Male 16-44	142
135	Connor Braham	Senior Male 16-44	141
135	Dylan Marques	Senior Male 16-44	141
137	Matt Clements	Senior Male 16-44	139
138	Dean Turner	Senior Male 16-44	137
139	George Anderton	Senior Male 16-44	136
140	Ben Noble	Senior Male 16-44	134
141	Harvey Hayward	Senior Male 16-44	129
142	Paul Bedford	Senior Male 16-44	128
143	Ethan King	Senior Male 16-44	127
144	Mark Sandland	Senior Male 16-44	125
145	Max Davies	Senior Male 16-44	123
145	Owen Timmins	Senior Male 16-44	123
147	Arthur Cosslett	Senior Male 16-44	121
147	Tom Phillips	Senior Male 16-44	121
149	Adam Szwagrzak	Senior Male 16-44	120
149	Arttu Savijärvi	Senior Male 16-44	120
149	Connor Dean	Senior Male 16-44	120
152	Ed Proud	Senior Male 16-44	113
153	Duncan Winkles	Senior Male 16-44	112
154	Jos Greer	Senior Male 16-44	111
155	Marco Maggi	Senior Male 16-44	107
156	Gabe Parmenter	Senior Male 16-44	104

157	Kenn Orocio	Senior Male 16-44	102
158			
	Loren Beitra	Senior Male 16-44	101
159	Martin Atkinson	Senior Male 16-44	98
160	Edward Huggins	Senior Male 16-44	94
161	Matt Pate	Senior Male 16-44	92
162	Will Ellett	Senior Male 16-44	90
163	Sean Hewitt	Senior Male 16-44	87
164	Ted Branson	Senior Male 16-44	77
164	Matt Wager	Senior Male 16-44	77
166	Samuel Benson	Senior Male 16-44	70
167	Alessandro Sgarabotto	Senior Male 16-44	67
167	Rhys Evans	Senior Male 16-44	67
169	Abdus Omar	Senior Male 16-44	64
170	Cameron Hammond	Senior Male 16-44	61
171	Ed Huggins	Senior Male 16-44	55
172	Jacob Sheppard	Senior Male 16-44	49
173	Joseph Lombardo	Senior Male 16-44	47
174	Luke Green	Senior Male 16-44	44
175	Samuel Cowling	Senior Male 16-44	41
176	Scott Mancell	Senior Male 16-44	40
177	Sennen Ashford	Senior Male 16-44	34
178	Jake Round	Senior Male 16-44	31
178	Jorden Catton	Senior Male 16-44	31
178	Ben Norton	Senior Male 16-44	31
178	Tom Hughes	Senior Male 16-44	31
182	Daniel Paxton	Senior Male 16-44	24
183	Euan Munro	Senior Male 16-44	21
184	James Williams	Senior Male 16-44	20
184	Daniel Madden	Senior Male 16-44	20
186	Harrison Rich	Senior Male 16-44	17
186	Jared Irwin	Senior Male 16-44	17
188	Hugh Fergusson	Senior Male 16-44	14
189	Kit Usherwood	Senior Male 16-44	10
190	Ben Hunt Stewart	Senior Male 16-44	4
191	James Hart	Senior Male 16-44	0
191	Andrew Stickley	Senior Male 16-44	0
191	Sybo Booth	Senior Male 16-44	0
191	Jeremy Lee	Senior Male 16-44	0
191	Jonathan Ward	Senior Male 16-44	0
191	Sami Ansari	Senior Male 16-44	0
191	Zach Hall	Senior Male 16-44	0
PARA FEMAL	.E		

1	Martha Evans	Para Female	594
PARA MALE			
1	Benji Kirtley	Para Male	70